
Stand: 13.05.2019 / 13:16:27

Ergebnisübersicht: Meppen [381919002] 09.05.2019 - 12.05.2019

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Leo R1,242Kira Wegmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)1. P 8.20

Quidale Brown955Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 8.00

Diacornado430Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)3. P 7.80

Di Dame424Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)4. P 7.60

Sansibar 1381,231Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 7.50

Cat Ballou 23183Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.40

Kalifornia WW709Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.40

PMH Cortado914Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)6. P 7.40

L.A. Lady722Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 7.30

Odessa 2221,233Kira Wegmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)9. 7.30

Lady Di 56737Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 7.20

Basallco62Ruth Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)12. 6.90

Fine Collina564Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 6.80

Jo.703Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 6.80

Kelvin T710Karina Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.50

E-Star B492Veronika Meyer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 6.40

Greta 177653Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)17. 6.30

Coockie B326Mark Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 6.20

Sirius MA1,052Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)18. 6.20

In My Mind 41,239Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)18. 6.20

Chico 990236Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 5.80

Maria Mantha838Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)21. 5.80

Skippy ZSZ1,209Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)21. 5.80

Touch Down 271,235Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 5.50

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Lamour Z742Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P 8.10

Elaiza 6503Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 8.00

Classic Jump 7270Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 7.70

Thunder Girl RM1,110Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 7.60

Great Duchess651Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 7.50

Chacco's Fly204Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 7.40

Della Spock413Frederike Hüsken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 7.40

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Lamour Z742Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P 8.00

Le Quin763Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)2. P 7.90

Lady Di 56737Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.80

Palitos de Pescado900Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 7.60

Della Spock413Frederike Hüsken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.50

Chacco Fee202Julia Dippel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.40

Malit V837Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)7. P 7.30

Jo.703Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. 7.20

Basallco62Ruth Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. 7.10

Quidale Brown955Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. 7.10

Coockie B326Mark Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 6.90

Greta 177653Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. 6.50

Luciano 289820Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 6.40

Chacco's Fly204Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 5.80

Kelvin T710Karina Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 5.80

Calon S123Stefanie Krone (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)16. 5.70

Super Mäcki1,096Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)17. 5.20

E-Star B492Veronika Meyer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 5.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Leslie 961,202Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.20

Una Argentina1,236Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.10

So Clever1,057Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.00
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Sansibar 1381,231Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.80

Tyson 441,120Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)5. P 7.70

Skippy ZSZ1,209Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)5. P 7.70

Big Kahuna78Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 7.60

Akim 541,234Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 7.60

Classic Jump 7270Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 7.50

Great Duchess651Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. P 7.50

Lantprinz749Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 7.50

Bexx74Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.40

Diacornado430Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)12. 7.40

Maximus 122841Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 7.40

Little Chestnut 4795Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 7.30

Odessa 2221,233Kira Wegmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)15. 7.30

Chico 990236Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 7.20

Cocolu290Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 7.20

L.A. Lady722Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 7.20

Comtess 211309Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 7.10

Di Dame424Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)20. 7.10

PMH Cortado914Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)20. 7.10

Cobachy288Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 6.90

Abba Zabba2Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)24. 6.80

Lancelord 8743Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)25. 6.70

Clemens Lele274Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)26. 6.40

Maria Mantha838Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)27. 6.30

Cat Ballou 23183Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 6.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Loui Light816Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 8.30

Dia Light427Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)2. P 8.20

Carlotta 3031,227Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.10

Iron Man 17695Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 8.00

La Francaise723Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 8.00

Charlott 35216Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)6. P 7.90

Etienne 141527Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.90

Abba Zabba2Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P 7.80

Coupe Alida354Karen Dulle (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. P 7.70

Vincent AS1,139Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock)9. P 7.70

Le Quin763Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)11. 7.60

Cupido P.374Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 7.50

Quickquek954Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)13. 7.40

Hulapalu 61,196Katja Galander (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)13. 7.40

Close to desire283Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 7.30

Coastline 5287Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)16. 7.20

Elaiza 6503Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 7.20

Tyson 441,120Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)18. 6.70

Calon S123Stefanie Krone (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 6.60

Shir Khan S1,037Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 6.50

Luciano 289820Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)21. 6.00

Giovanni 200631Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 5.80

Lord Cornet808Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)22. 5.80

Palitos de Pescado900Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)24. 5.50

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Chacco's Light 3205Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)1. P 8.50

Leighton 4766Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.40

Cinderella S 4258Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)3. P 8.30

Lili' uokalani786Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)4. P 8.20

So Clever1,057Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 8.20

Big Celstar KZ76Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P 8.00

Chuck 50252Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)7. P 7.90
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Carmen 301165Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)8. P 7.80

Comtess 211309Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 7.70

Bexx74Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. P 7.60

Cosima 295350Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)11. P 7.50

Dakato 22387Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. P 7.50

Goldy 112641Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 7.40

Bandit ZSZ1,205Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)13. 7.40

Zuccero D'Hyrencourt1,164Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 7.30

Leslie 961,202Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)15. 7.30

Pepper Deluxe905Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 7.00

Sixpack 71,054Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)17. 7.00

Una Argentina1,236Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 7.00

Cocolu290Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.60

Crystal Speed 3364Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)21. 6.50

Lore Jane ZSZ1,208Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)21. 6.50

Szucki B1,103Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)23. 6.20

Brooklyn 3995Kira Wegmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)24. 5.80

Classic Jump 7270Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 5.70

Vitali 251,232Kira Wegmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)25. 5.70

Quality's Oskar1,204Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)27. 5.50

4/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Chacco's Light 3205Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)1. P 8.70

Aventador S44Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 8.30

Lili' uokalani786Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)3. P 8.10

Big Celstar KZ76Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 8.00

Szucki B1,103Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. P 7.90

Chuck 50252Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)6. 7.70

Potomac Blaze919Gaby Kahlfeld (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. 7.70

Quality's Oskar1,204Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. 7.70

Electra DKG507Kira Wegmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)9. 7.60

Quickquek954Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)10. 7.50

Zuccero D'Hyrencourt1,164Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.50

Etienne 141527Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. 7.20

Vincent AS1,139Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock)12. 7.20

Lyandra 4829Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 7.10

Coupe Alida354Karen Dulle (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 7.00

Extra Sexy531Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 6.90

Hulapalu 61,196Katja Galander (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)17. 6.80

Giovanni 200631Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.50

Iron Man 17695Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)19. 5.70

Cosima 295350Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)20. 5.00

Sixpack 71,054Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)20. 5.00

4/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Leighton 4766Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.40

Cinderella S 4258Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P 8.20

Lynnwood834Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.20

Carlotta 3031,227Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.00

Asti's Charming40Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 7.80

Dakato 22387Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.80

Gennaia 2626Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 7.80

5/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Bubble Gum 1696Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.40

Lando 335744Jana Spalink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)2. P 8.20

Alposas Nevada18Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.00

Charlen Gold214Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.90

Allcantara14Selma Burs (RUFV Osterbrock)5. P 7.80

Caramba BS145Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 7.80
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Cordula H336Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 7.70

Le Prestige 2762Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.60

Renesmee 5973Maike Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.60

Gucci 111656Maitreyi Sluet (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. P 7.50

Callipyge de la Villa122Tove Rittfeldt (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. P 7.40

Pearly 18903Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)11. P 7.40

Primus 255921Viola Nienhaus (RUFV Wietmarschen)13. P 7.30

Quadrigo R924Clara Thierbach (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)13. P 7.30

Esmiralda 22522Victoria Keuter (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 7.20

Top Classic1,115Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 7.20

Chia La Isla232Tove Rittfeldt (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 7.10

Lou's Löwenherz xx815Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 7.10

Lalique 75741Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)19. 7.00

Shades of Grey 31,030Jasha Dirks (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 7.00

Corrundy346Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 6.90

Little Heika799Vanessa Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)21. 6.90

Nashville's First Lady WH870Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)21. 6.90

Cleopatra 281276Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 6.80

Sympathico D1,102Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 6.80

Sandro 3161,011Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)26. 6.70

Cascada 88170Sina Wenneker (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)27. 6.50

Limeted Edition 2791Angelina Mers (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)27. 6.50

Coutreau357Alina Kohne (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)29. 6.40

Space Girl 31,061Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)29. 6.40

Carefree 2149Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)31. 6.30

Caluna 30126Kaylee Buurman (PSG Lähden e.V.)32. 5.70

Ally 2217Gina Sophie Schütte (RUFV Wietmarschen)33. 5.50

Chicago Peet234Jana Spalink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)33. 5.50

For Kids Lady587Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)35. 0.00

Köszal Mokas718Lea Wilmes (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)35. 0.00

5/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Cordes Daimond335Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.20

Gecco 11624Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 7.90

For Diamond584Jana-Katharina Doijen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. P 7.80

Sylvester Stallone 51,100Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.70

I Follow You686Greta Magdalena Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 7.50

Diacorado 3429Sandra Vrielink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)6. P 7.40

Dream Girl 67477Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)7. P 7.30

Ihraklion691Jana Timmer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. P 7.30

Bellavue 266Anna-Lena Schulte (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 7.20

Simply 101,044Christine Uhlen (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)10. P 7.10

Sunny Daylight 31,093Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)10. P 7.10

Milkyway K852Nora Möhlenkamp (RUFV Haren-Ems)12. P 7.00

Zidane G1,162Saskia Lüken (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)12. P 7.00

Convoi's Cracker325Paula Schütte (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 6.90

It's Lady Yvonne Z697Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. 6.90

Clueso 13285Sabine Pund (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 6.80

Levano F773Jana Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.80

Unique Buddy1,122Carolin Helming (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 6.70

Cuba-Liebre367Sabine Pund (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 6.60

Cecilia Rosa190Nina Thien (RSC Andervenne e.V.)20. 6.50

For Libero588Lisa Menke-Zumbrägel (RUFV Lohne e.V.)20. 6.50

Eden 18495Ilka Meredith Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. 
Uelsen)

22. 6.30

Schlitzohr 181,022Jana Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 6.20

Giselle S636Larissa Carmen Kriegel (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 6.10

No father's Lady877Lena Friemerding (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 6.10

Like it Lady785Denise Lemke (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)26. 6.00

Soul Seeker1,060Marc Thien (RUFV Osterbrock)26. 6.00
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Christoph W247Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)28. 5.40

Barkley 1559Pia Janzen (RUFV Osterbrock)29. 0.00

Chiron H239Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)29. 0.00

Hetja 28674Laura Hoormann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)29. 0.00

6/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Filou D558Tim Dinklage (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.42

Space Girl 31,061Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.67

Pearly 18903Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.22

Allcantara14Selma Burs (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 0.00 / 50.06

Little Heika799Vanessa Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 50.18

Lando 335744Jana Spalink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.00

Close to me 3284Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 53.02

Callipyge de la Villa122Tove Rittfeldt (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 61.57

Esmiralda 22522Victoria Keuter (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 1.00 / 64.73

Gucci 111656Maitreyi Sluet (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 48.24

Primus 255921Viola Nienhaus (RUFV Wietmarschen)11. P 4.00 / 49.29

Chia La Isla232Tove Rittfeldt (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 50.92

Charlen Gold214Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 4.00 / 51.24

Caramba BS145Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 54.35

Quadrigo R924Clara Thierbach (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)15. 4.00 / 54.59

Lou's Löwenherz xx815Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 55.31

Renesmee 5973Maike Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 55.31

Cordula H336Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 4.00 / 55.38

Sympathico D1,102Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 4.00 / 56.05

Alposas Nevada18Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 4.00 / 56.64

Corrundy346Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 4.00 / 56.66

Caluna 30126Kaylee Buurman (PSG Lähden e.V.)22. 4.00 / 57.66

Carefree 2149Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)23. 4.00 / 60.01

Nashville's First Lady WH870Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 5.00 / 65.09

Lalique 75741Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)25. 8.00 / 55.59

Sandro 3161,011Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)26. 8.00 / 56.18

Bubble Gum 1696Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)27. 9.00 / 72.19

Coutreau357Alina Kohne (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)28. 19.00 / 88.41

For Kids Lady587Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)29. 20.00 / 90.59

Abendstern 1103Luisa Bruns (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)30. 21.00 / 94.74

6/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Clindoer277Jürgen Schipper (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.81

Dream Girl 67477Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 0.00 / 46.30

Gecco 11624Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)3. P 0.00 / 46.52

Sunny Daylight 31,093Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P 0.00 / 47.29

Lingua 2794Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 47.66

Cordes Daimond335Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 48.45

Milkyway K852Nora Möhlenkamp (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 0.00 / 49.12

Zarko DS Z1,157Felicia Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 55.56

Cuba-Liebre367Sabine Pund (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 58.71

I Follow You686Greta Magdalena Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 59.87

Long Tall Lover804Annelen Blumhoff (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. P 0.00 / 63.33

Lord Ludwich809Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 49.71

Simply 101,044Christine Uhlen (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)13. 4.00 / 53.61

Zidane G1,162Saskia Lüken (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 4.00 / 55.01

Sylvester Stallone 51,100Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 4.00 / 55.79

Sir Fox1,224Henning Horstmann (RFV Sögel e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.08

Levano F773Jana Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 4.00 / 58.98

It's Lady Yvonne Z697Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 8.00 / 48.04

For Libero588Lisa Menke-Zumbrägel (RUFV Lohne e.V.)19. 8.00 / 50.00

Clueso 13285Sabine Pund (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 8.00 / 56.21

Eden 18495Ilka Meredith Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. 
Uelsen)

21. 8.00 / 58.53
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Stand: 13.05.2019 / 13:16:27

Ergebnisübersicht: Meppen [381919002] 09.05.2019 - 12.05.2019

Diacorado 3429Sandra Vrielink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)22. 8.00 / 60.82

Bellavue 266Anna-Lena Schulte (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 12.00 / 53.39

Convoi's Cracker325Paula Schütte (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)24. 12.00 / 57.43

Soul Seeker1,060Marc Thien (RUFV Osterbrock)25. 12.00 / 59.07

Unique Buddy1,122Carolin Helming (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)26. 12.00 / 63.44

Ihraklion691Jana Timmer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)27. 18.00 / 86.09

Clintonia White281Annelen Blumhoff (RUFV Haren-Ems)28. 32.00 / 94.43

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Nanu Nana 6868Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.28

Cornesch339Theodor Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 0.00 / 54.68

Grey Paulo654Lisa Röckener (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 54.69

Sirius Brown1,050Chiara Mayer (RUFV Hausstette)4. P 0.00 / 56.84

Cayenne B186Marilena Beck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 58.61

Cordes Daimond335Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 59.52

Liverpool 56800Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 59.85

Cordula H336Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 0.00 / 60.24

Cascada 94171Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. P 0.00 / 60.42

Shir Khan S1,037Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 0.00 / 60.52

Clindoer277Jürgen Schipper (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)11. 0.00 / 60.57

Gala 151616Sonja Kemper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. 0.00 / 61.36

Casina 17177Anne Rosemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)13. 0.00 / 62.08

Lightning mc Queen782Kaija Troost (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)14. 0.00 / 63.36

Heathcliff 5668Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 0.00 / 64.41

Bellavue 266Anna-Lena Schulte (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.66

Galischo617Lubor Zemanek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 4.00 / 58.96

Baghira - S47Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 4.00 / 63.54

Caluna 30126Kaylee Buurman (PSG Lähden e.V.)19. 4.00 / 68.27

It's Lady Yvonne Z697Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)20. 8.00 / 59.72

Dunya 6486Alexandra Pohlmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 11.00 / 80.17

Charlen Gold214Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 21.00 / 101.14

7/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Quelle Belle 3948Sabine Pund (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.58

Coco Chanell 25289Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.60

Quidam's Rubina957Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 51.34

Celia 43193Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.87

Zandor 291,155Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.87

Gecki 4625Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.02

Shakira 4391,031Ina Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)7. P 0.00 / 55.29

Apricot van Spalbeek Z35Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 56.13

Rintadora977Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)9. P 0.00 / 56.55

Anatevka 8427Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)10. 0.00 / 57.90

Full Time 7604Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 0.00 / 59.21

Contessa 218319Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)12. 0.00 / 59.22

Lassini 6756Nancy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00 / 59.28

Vincent AS1,139Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock)14. 0.00 / 59.89

Quinntina 2960Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)15. 0.00 / 62.48

Laviva L760Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)16. 4.00 / 52.78

Sunny 11861,092Ina Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)17. 4.00 / 54.82

Carmen 239164Nancy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 4.00 / 54.93

Edition's Candet498Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 4.00 / 58.47

Dumcro483Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)20. 4.00 / 58.87

Clinnus 4278Katharina Heidkamp (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)21. 4.00 / 66.47

Close to desire283Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 5.00 / 71.15

Thy-le-Chateau1,111Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 8.00 / 66.59

Lord Carry807Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)24. 19.00 / 96.30

7/3 Springprüfung Kl.L

Cayro187Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.77
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Stand: 13.05.2019 / 13:16:27

Ergebnisübersicht: Meppen [381919002] 09.05.2019 - 12.05.2019

Cyrabell B378Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 0.00 / 51.43

Meddalist843Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.02

Lady Liberty O740Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.85

Robert 78979Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 53.14

Estella B525Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 0.00 / 53.89

Belleza L1,264Kira Wegmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 54.74

Cantenaro141Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 54.78

Greys Girl655Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 54.87

MPS Hektor863Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)10. 0.00 / 55.24

Bexx74Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 0.00 / 55.67

Question de Vitesse951Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 0.00 / 56.67

Darcy Dynamite396Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)13. 0.00 / 56.82

Electra DKG507Kira Wegmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)14. 0.00 / 58.18

Bente II69Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 58.48

Dinah W444Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)16. 4.00 / 60.31

Candy 669134Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)17. 4.00 / 60.90

Sun affair1,089Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)18. 4.00 / 66.95

Lore Jane ZSZ1,208Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)19. 8.00 / 56.20

Arcadia 1636Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)20. 8.00 / 62.76

Iron Man 17695Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)21. 8.00 / 64.38

Sanchita1,010Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 8.00 / 64.95

Brooklyn 3995Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 8.00 / 67.42

Chapeau 10211Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 9.00 / 86.49

Lord Cornet808Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)25. 11.00 / 77.46

Carissima 29152Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)26. 24.00 / 115.10

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Nanu Nana 6868Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.13

La Pezi730Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.10

For Eternity 7585Nicole Matlik (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.54

Bella Rose U.W.65Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.39

D'Artagnan 204380Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.98

Colan 4295Nils Büthkamp (RUFV Samern e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.54

Cola Corn293Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 59.53

Carl Lewis 7154Anna Hofschröer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 1.00 / 67.42

Laviva L760Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. P 4.00 / 51.64

Grey Paulo654Lisa Röckener (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. 4.00 / 52.89

Coco Chanell 25289Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 4.00 / 53.35

Classe D268Corinne Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 54.02

Anatevka 8427Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)13. 4.00 / 54.16

Casina 17177Anne Rosemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)14. 4.00 / 55.31

Galischo617Lubor Zemanek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 4.00 / 55.87

Sirius Brown1,050Chiara Mayer (RUFV Hausstette)16. 4.00 / 58.19

Rintadora977Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)17. 4.00 / 58.42

Special Lucy H1,064Anna Hofschröer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)18. 4.00 / 59.13

Levista 61,226Anja Moret (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 4.00 / 60.36

Coupe Alida354Karen Dulle (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)20. 8.00 / 59.86

Galopin-W vh Merelsnest619Franziska Rembeck (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)21. 8.00 / 59.99

Cascada 94171Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)22. 8.00 / 63.43

Edition's Candet498Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 9.00 / 68.05

Baghira - S47Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 15.00 / 73.69

Romeo 817987Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)25. 15.00 / 75.22

Lightning mc Queen782Kaija Troost (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)26. 24.00 / 59.51

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Quicklebendig953Isabel Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.84

Arcadia 1636Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.12

Charly Brown 3351,228Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 53.79

Calafina108René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.85

Greys Girl655Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.04

7



Stand: 13.05.2019 / 13:16:27

Ergebnisübersicht: Meppen [381919002] 09.05.2019 - 12.05.2019

Squax1,068Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 0.00 / 56.07

Apricot van Spalbeek Z35Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.10

Power Ball 2920Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 56.58

Dumcro483Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)9. P 0.00 / 56.87

Stella 10511,084Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 57.98

Contex 12320Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)11. 0.00 / 58.83

Lui 92825Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. 0.00 / 59.63

MPS Hektor863Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)13. 4.00 / 52.04

Lady Liberty O740Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)14. 4.00 / 52.67

Mabaloe835Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 53.71

Gecki 4625Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)16. 4.00 / 55.66

Adventure Dream 45Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 4.00 / 55.67

Unex What a Carnute K1,121Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 56.28

Sanchita1,010Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 4.00 / 57.44

Sitara 161,053René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)20. 4.00 / 57.63

Gennaia 2626Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)21. 4.00 / 58.42

Zandor 291,155Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 8.00 / 56.14

Cleopatra 250275Felix Feitsma (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 8.00 / 57.20

Marlou 9839Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)24. 10.00 / 87.04

Darcy Dynamite396Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)25. 12.00 / 55.25

Contessa 218319Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)26. 12.00 / 78.04

Electra DKG507Kira Wegmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)27. 15.00 / 73.62

8/3 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cayro187Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.07

Shiva S 21,038Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 0.00 / 50.74

Nobility 22882Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.46

Ibo W689Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.47

Blue Eye 2587Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 0.00 / 53.95

Theo 1601,108Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 54.50

Big Sexy M79Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.81

Nero van Paemel873Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 57.07

Robert 78979Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 57.20

Citty Cristalla263Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 58.59

Contessa 135318Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 58.90

Sputnik 1131,067Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 59.41

Elcavio PS505Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)13. 0.00 / 60.54

Cool and clever328Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 0.00 / 60.63

Copin's Boy332Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)15. 0.00 / 61.64

Chapeau 10211Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 0.00 / 61.90

Titeuf1,113Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)17. 0.00 / 62.04

Centarew197Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 0.00 / 62.35

Cassandra 372180Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 0.00 / 62.92

Levino 221,203Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)20. 1.00 / 67.86

Candy 669134Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)21. 4.00 / 53.38

Question de Vitesse951Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 4.00 / 54.95

Quinsie961Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 4.00 / 57.74

Bingo 19381Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)24. 4.00 / 58.50

Lasino Royal1,238Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 4.00 / 60.53

Cosima 295350Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)26. 4.00 / 61.21

Quality's Oskar1,204Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)27. 4.00 / 61.99

Carlo 454159Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 4.00 / 63.63

Stampede 41,073Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)29. 7.00 / 74.37

Beyla S75Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)30. 8.00 / 62.10

Chronos H251Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)31. 8.00 / 63.72

Cacao 7101Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)32. 8.00 / 81.00

Bente II69Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)33. 15.00 / 73.09

Enjoy I516Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)34. 23.00 / 89.34

9/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**
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Ergebnisübersicht: Meppen [381919002] 09.05.2019 - 12.05.2019

Shiva S 21,038Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 64.27

Lui 92825Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P 0.00 / 66.37

Mabaloe835Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 67.57

Stella 10511,084Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 67.79

D'Artagnan 204380Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 69.09

Bella Rose U.W.65Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 70.51

Condino 29314Taha Yedikardes (Gastlizenz GER)6. P 0.00 / 70.51

Quicklebendig953Isabel Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 61.30

Power Ball 2920Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 63.28

Classic 43269Peer Eitenmüller (RV Hardenberg e. V.)10. P 4.00 / 64.25

Levista 61,226Anja Moret (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 4.00 / 64.78

Candy 669134Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 66.15

Quinto 85964Hasan Senturk (RUF Pfungstadt e.V.)13. 4.00 / 66.60

Cybertron 2377Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)14. 4.00 / 67.04

Evolution 141,200Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)15. 4.00 / 67.40

Zalido 21,152Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)16. 4.00 / 68.12

Queen Arpeggi943Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 4.00 / 69.02

Que Sera 28940Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)18. 4.00 / 69.26

License778Taha Yedikardes (Gastlizenz GER)19. 4.00 / 69.40

Caythaga188Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 4.00 / 69.65

Carl Lewis 7154Anna Hofschröer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)21. 4.00 / 73.49

Contex 12320Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)22. 8.00 / 65.42

Calimero 617113Rika Benjamins (RV An der Hieve e.V.)23. 8.00 / 66.11

Galopin-W vh Merelsnest619Franziska Rembeck (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)24. 8.00 / 67.77

Classe D268Corinne Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 8.00 / 68.04

Adventure Dream 45Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 8.00 / 68.80

Charly Brown 3351,228Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 8.00 / 70.34

Special Lucy H1,064Anna Hofschröer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)28. 14.00 / 83.03

Cleopatra 250275Felix Feitsma (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)29. 18.00 / 83.38

Grandios 67648Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)30. 21.00 / 78.38

Cantenaro141Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)31. 31.00 / 104.35

9/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Carla Comte155Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.63

Dakota 4041,241Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)2. P 0.00 / 58.20

Captain Maddox1,219Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 61.12

Chacci200Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.32

Crostino362Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)5. P 0.00 / 62.37

Follow Me 52582Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 62.99

Lasino Royal1,238Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.76

Canwero142Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 64.69

Lacoste 142734Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 64.80

Zecke 31,159Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. P 0.00 / 65.67

Leandro 194765Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 66.19

Diagonal 4431Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 0.00 / 66.22

Quinsie961Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 0.00 / 67.57

Chica del aire233Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 0.00 / 68.92

Copin's Boy332Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)15. 0.00 / 69.92

Coupe d'Or355Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 0.00 / 76.12

Cassija 31,220Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 1.00 / 78.28

Can Ya Mecan133Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)18. 4.00 / 66.70

Sputnik 1131,067Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)19. 4.00 / 67.27

Cantate 45140Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 4.00 / 74.80

Contessa 135318Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)21. 8.00 / 63.46

Bingo 19381Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)22. 8.00 / 65.41

Carlo 454159Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 8.00 / 66.82

Nero van Paemel873Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 8.00 / 66.83

Elcavio PS505Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)25. 8.00 / 69.00

Citty Cristalla263Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)26. 8.00 / 69.88

Cacao 7101Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)27. 8.00 / 71.36
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Stand: 13.05.2019 / 13:16:27

Ergebnisübersicht: Meppen [381919002] 09.05.2019 - 12.05.2019

Titeuf1,113Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)28. 8.00 / 71.80

Cosima 295350Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)29. 12.00 / 68.23

Beyla S75Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)30. 12.00 / 74.75

10/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Bingo 19381Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 60.55

I know it687Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 0.00 / 61.57

Leandro 194765Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 64.96

Queen Arpeggi943Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 67.10

Evolution 141,200Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 68.44

Chatto 41,229Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 4.00 / 56.27

Dakota 4041,241Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)7. 4.00 / 59.09

Centarew197Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 4.00 / 62.72

Circle of Love261Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)9. 4.00 / 64.36

Classic 43269Peer Eitenmüller (RV Hardenberg e. V.)10. 4.00 / 65.37

Clintadel1,230Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 4.00 / 65.86

Lui 92825Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. 4.00 / 66.25

Crostino362Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)13. 4.00 / 66.49

Quinto 85964Hasan Senturk (RUF Pfungstadt e.V.)14. 4.00 / 68.97

Enjoy I516Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 71.10

Laviva L760Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)16. 8.00 / 64.08

Lorelli812Pia Wernke Dr. (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 8.00 / 64.11

Graffiti 76644Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)18. 8.00 / 65.16

Zalido 21,152Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)19. 8.00 / 69.98

Cybertron 2377Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)20. 8.00 / 71.34

Cacao 7101Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)21. 9.00 / 91.13

Beyla S75Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 12.00 / 71.34

Que Sera 28940Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)23. 16.00 / 71.60

Blue Eye 2587Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 20.00 / 64.86

10/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

License778Taha Yedikardes (Gastlizenz GER)1. P 0.00 / 61.49

Les 'Ami769Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 62.27

Contessa 135318Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 66.16

Stazzano1,081Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 67.38

Carl Lewis 7154Anna Hofschröer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 71.91

11 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Levino 221,203Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 62.46

Follow Me 52582Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.03

Centarew197Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 0.00 / 64.22

Cantate 45140Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 0.00 / 64.59

Captain Maddox1,219Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 65.38

Chica del aire233Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 65.96

Zecke 31,159Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)7. P 0.00 / 67.23

Ugo de la Tour Vidal1,221Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 69.19

Chacci200Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. P 1.00 / 73.06

Cormello R337Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 62.24

Carla Comte155Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 62.38

La Grafina724Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)12. 4.00 / 65.02

Paddington 82899Katja von der Lieth (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)13. 4.00 / 67.63

Danique 6392Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. 4.00 / 67.94

Lycon 3830Hasan Senturk (RUF Pfungstadt e.V.)15. 4.00 / 68.20

Can Ya Mecan133Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)16. 4.00 / 71.75

Nobility 22882Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 5.00 / 73.09

Stampede 41,073Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)18. 6.00 / 80.59

Christiano Ronaldo B245Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 8.00 / 57.00

Dicapo439Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 8.00 / 57.43

Number One B890Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)21. 8.00 / 59.21

Que Casco939Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)22. 8.00 / 61.10
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Stand: 13.05.2019 / 13:16:27

Ergebnisübersicht: Meppen [381919002] 09.05.2019 - 12.05.2019

Fendt BB1,207Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)23. 8.00 / 61.44

Calafina108René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)24. 9.00 / 76.53

Chiradell1,240Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)25. 10.00 / 77.58

Melody 194846Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)26. 12.00 / 70.42

Little Dream 61798Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)27. 12.00 / 72.64

Que Sera 28940Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)28. 16.00 / 72.51

12 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde

Volstrup Cody1,142Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 39.05

La Grafina724Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 40.76

Chica del aire233Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 41.90

Cormello R337Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 42.14

Chiradell1,240Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)5. P *0.00 / 42.18

I know it687Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P *4.00 / 39.59

Nindoxello876Hasan Senturk (RUF Pfungstadt e.V.)7. P *9.00 / 72.91

Christiano Ronaldo B245Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P *12.00 / 66.01

Can Ya Mecan133Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 73.64

Lycon 3830Hasan Senturk (RUF Pfungstadt e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 74.36

Canwero142Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 75.63

Qimba Rubin923Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)12. 4.00 / 70.28

Circle of Love261Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)13. 4.00 / 70.98

Levino 221,203Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)14. 4.00 / 71.20

Cool and clever328Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 4.00 / 71.40

Condino 29314Taha Yedikardes (Gastlizenz GER)16. 4.00 / 73.01

Follow Me 52582Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)17. 4.00 / 73.13

Coupe d'Or355Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 4.00 / 73.46

Paddington 82899Katja von der Lieth (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)19. 4.00 / 75.36

Number One B890Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 5.00 / 78.23

Lacoste 142734Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)21. 7.00 / 85.05

Chatto 41,229Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 8.00 / 74.31

Que Casco939Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)23. 8.00 / 74.50

Caythaga188Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 11.00 / 87.03

Les 'Ami769Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)25. 12.00 / 71.96

Cantate 45140Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 12.00 / 74.17

Crostino362Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)27. 12.00 / 90.92

Zalido 21,152Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)28. 13.00 / 76.68

13 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Dovizioso474Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.40

Expression 6530Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 8.00

Edina 51496David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 7.80

Kyva719Lisette Doodhagen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.70

Emirates GV513Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.60

Monty Python 28858Laura Müller (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 7.50

San Romance1,008Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)7. P 7.40

Fantastic Dream 17542Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. 7.30

Quantico 26932Tanja Lammers (RUFV Cappeln)9. 7.20

Frinton FL601Angela Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. 7.10

Posseidon 31,223Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)10. 7.10

Friedia600Sarah Deitermann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 7.00

Quadro Nuevo925Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.00

For Lovestory589Friederike Reins (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 6.90

Cortano 9348Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 6.80

La Rouge K731Jana Grabow (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 6.80

Dancer's Delight389Kathrin Runge (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 6.70

Kentucky Woman R711Katharina Nottberg (RUFV Wietmarschen)18. 6.30

Finlay 28565Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)19. 6.00

14 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

Edina 51496David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.00
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Stand: 13.05.2019 / 13:16:27

Ergebnisübersicht: Meppen [381919002] 09.05.2019 - 12.05.2019

Da Costa 2383Janina Tietze (RUF Hänigsen e.V.)2. P 7.80

Di Magic 3425Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 7.70

Rubinrot 81,001Isabeau Schartmann (RFZV Beesten e.V.)4. P 7.30

Dominy 3453Patrick Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.10

Dora-Lee470Friederike Reins (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 7.00

Quantico 26932Tanja Lammers (RUFV Cappeln)7. P 6.90

Fantastic 41541Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)8. 6.80

Don Estello456Meike Schmidt (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.60

Tooske1,114Sabrina Krist (RURV Rastede)10. 6.50

Nashville Nugget HW869Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.40

Donchetto 4463Michelle de Wit (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.30

Despos Double Six417Darleen Bohnes (RUFV Wietmarschen)13. 6.20

Monty Python 28858Laura Müller (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. 5.80

Sans Soucis T1,013Carolin Heyer (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)15. 5.60

15 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M

Di Magic 3425Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)1. P 8.30

Da Costa 2383Janina Tietze (RUF Hänigsen e.V.)2. P 7.90

High Heels 4675Patricia von Merveldt (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 7.80

Santa Clara 101,015Tanja Lammers (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 7.70

Fritz Santinus602Silvia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)5. 7.30

Donchetto 4463Michelle de Wit (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. 6.80

Frascino593Patrick Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 6.70

Donello 5464Monika Winkeler-Diekmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. 6.60

Fantastic Vita543Meike Schmidt (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.60

Iedeeaal690Lisette Doodhagen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.50

Santica1,016Meike Schmidt (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.50

16 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Devon 23422Hannah Fenske (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 7.80

Der feine Henry414Nele Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.60

Traumhaft 31,118Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 7.50

Monty Python 28858Laura Müller (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.40

It's Otto 11698Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 7.30

Chiron H239Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.10

Florentine 116577Silke Krone (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 7.10

Laviva L760Elsa Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. P 7.00

Vanita 31,133Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock)8. P 7.00

Wizard of Oz 141,149Maria Nuss (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. P 7.00

Arimara37Nora Muke (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. P 6.90

Ostwind B896Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. P 6.90

Summer Boy 21,088Cora Olthaus (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. P 6.90

Lilly 490787Marie Linn Schepers (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 6.80

Cita 47262Lena Brinkmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.70

Felix 2110551Marlen Silies (RFV Mesum e.V.)15. 6.70

Nobelmann 10880Maja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 6.70

Moritz 2748860Marlen Silies (RFV Mesum e.V.)18. 6.60

Steendieks East London1,083Alexandra Bauerdick (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. 6.60

Daylight's Divine402Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)20. 6.50

Nemo 412872Amy Otto (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.50

Saladin 581,003Angela Ramos (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)20. 6.50

Hesselteichs A Golden Sunday672Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)23. 6.40

Devina 44421Anna-Lena Wiedemann (RUFV Osterbrock)24. 6.30

Honey 115682Sophia Schlütke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 6.20

Dei lüttke Deern409Fenja Dienesch (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)26. 6.10

Qualando 3928Jessica Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)26. 6.10

Aladin 62911Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)28. 6.00

Gino 621630Nele Kolde (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)28. 6.00

Tabaluga 1141,104Maria Heidkamp (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)30. 5.80

Zibeline 31,161Barbara Schartmann (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)31. 5.70
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Dhiray423Sophia Reinel (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)32. 5.60

Raika 159966Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock)33. 5.50

Donnerjunge467Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)34. 5.20

Angie 26630Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)35. 4.80

17 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Douglass472Melanie Richter (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)1. P 7.50

Der feine Henry414Nele Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.40

Ragazzo Blu965Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.30

Dream 35476Sandra Vrielink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)4. P 7.20

Lucien 7821Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 7.20

Steendieks Cypriano1,082Lena Sur (RUFV Osterbrock)6. P 7.10

Darth Vader 4400Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)7. P 7.00

Safire1,002Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. 6.80

Devils Diva420Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. 6.40

Lord Ludwich809Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 6.30

Romero Guardini989Darleen Bohnes (RUFV Wietmarschen)11. 6.20

Dolores van Cartier451Cara Fröhleke (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.10

Giselle S636Larissa Carmen Kriegel (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 6.10

Sharan 461,033Finja Többen (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 6.10

Frieda Vita 2599Denise Rother (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.00

Summer Boy 21,088Cora Olthaus (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 6.00

Azteca45Inken Schmidt (RUFV Samern e.V.)17. 5.90

Arimara37Nora Muke (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 5.80

La Ida 3725Gerda Koop-Muke (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. 5.80

Devon 23422Hannah Fenske (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)20. 5.70

Vanita 31,133Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock)21. 5.10

18 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Contino Brown321Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.20

Lucien 7821Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 7.00

Vite Valoo1,140Lisa Röckener (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 6.90

Final Edition 3560Kira Weddermann (RV An der Hieve e.V.)4. P 6.80

Safire1,002Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. 6.60

Fabalou 13533Santje Nuken (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)6. 6.20

Starbucks 171,075Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.)6. 6.20

Fabrizio 33534Kathrin Wellinghoff (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. 6.10

Romero Guardini989Darleen Bohnes (RUFV Wietmarschen)9. 5.70

Dolores van Cartier451Cara Fröhleke (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 5.40

19 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Best For Me OLD72Patrick Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 698.00

Ravallo 28971Maria Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 693.50

Follow Me OLD583Patrick Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 690.50

Fairmont 13536David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 686.00

Lightning C781Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 680.00

Susi 12851,098Paula Rietbrock (RuFV Nortrup)6. P 677.00

Diamond Forever 2435Fabienne Scharn (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)7. P 674.00

Barcardy Brezze57Rita Welp (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)8. P 672.00

First Lady HE571Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 672.00

Florenciana L576Anja Elsner (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. P 668.50

Farah Diba 55544Catharina Denker (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)11. P 668.00

Diego Diaz 2442Nele Lillian Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)12. P 667.00

Siliano1,043Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. P 666.50

Fürst Fred M609Katharina Arentzen (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)14. 654.00

Pinot Bianco912Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 651.00

Royal Touch 34996Tessa Welp (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)16. 644.50

De Los Santos 2404Anne Henkel (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)17. 643.00

Ramiro MJR968Julia Moss (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)18. 642.50

Fräulein Fibi594Melina Michael (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)19. 637.00
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Final Edition 3560Kira Weddermann (RV An der Hieve e.V.)20. 629.50

Teun van't Wisselend Tij1,107Kim Thien (RUFV Wietmarschen)21. 629.00

Scotty C1,023Neele Staubermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. 628.00

Tabalugo1,105Meike Schmidt (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 622.50

Disco's Fulminant446Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.)24. 618.50

Starbucks 171,075Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.)25. 616.00

Lady Leatherdale739Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 615.00

Silence 221,042Sina Hinricher (RV Mettingen e.V.)26. 615.00

Dei lüttke Deern409Oliver Koch (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)28. 611.00

Sanira1,012Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)29. 608.00

Sympathico 281,101Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.)30. 600.50

Prinsenhof's Dino922Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)31. 591.50

Fabrizio 33534Kathrin Wellinghoff (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)32. 589.50

Contino Brown321Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)33. 585.00

Fabalou 13533Santje Nuken (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)34. 573.50

20 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

Fibonacci 27555Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 709.50

Rubinio 541,000Clara Möllers (RV Laer e.V.)2. P 699.50

Ravallo 28971Maria Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 683.50

Diamond Forever 2435Fabienne Scharn (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 680.00

Don Giovanni B458Petra König (RV Mettingen e.V.)5. P 678.00

For Highlife586Miriam Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 677.50

Fürst Fred M609Katharina Arentzen (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)7. P 673.50

Florenciana L576Anja Elsner (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. 671.50

Fräulein Fibi594Melina Michael (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)8. 671.50

Susi 12851,098Paula Rietbrock (RuFV Nortrup)8. 671.50

Barcardy Brezze57Rita Welp (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)11. 670.50

Scotty C1,023Neele Staubermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. 669.50

Silence 221,042Sina Hinricher (RV Mettingen e.V.)13. 666.00

Grandios 67648Kim Thien (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 660.00

Sweet Honey1,099Laura Knieper (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 652.00

Sympathico 281,101Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.)16. 644.00

Pinot Bianco912Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 641.50

Top Secret 561,116Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 641.50

Ramiro MJR968Julia Moss (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)19. 572.00

21 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*

Boney M 1492Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 886.50

Best For Me OLD72Patrick Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 864.00

Blue Ray88Friederike von Waaden (Jader RC e.V.)3. P 863.00

Fairmont 13536David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 862.50

Flynn HM581Lisette Doodhagen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 858.50

Rubinio 541,000Clara Möllers (RV Laer e.V.)6. P 857.00

Diego Sanchez443Angela Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 853.50

Bente L70Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 851.50

Follow Me OLD583Patrick Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 849.00

Fairmont 101,213Ann-Sophie Lückert (TG Bad Zwischenahn)10. 845.00

For Highlife586Miriam Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 844.50

Sunrise W 21,094Svenja Meyer (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)12. 842.50

Siliano1,043Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 826.50

Havanna 143667Tanja Reinke (RFV Langförden e.V.)14. 826.00

Diego Diaz 2442Nele Lillian Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)15. 819.50

Farah Diba 55544Catharina Denker (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 818.00

First Comfort569Jantje Gerdes-Fürup (TG Bad Zwischenahn)17. 817.50

Belaggio 264Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)18. 816.50

Fräulein Fibi594Melina Michael (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)19. 812.00

Sir Dancer- S1,046Rika Wessels (RUFV Cappeln)20. 808.00

Don Giovanni B458Petra König (RV Mettingen e.V.)21. 806.50

Pinot Bianco912Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 805.50
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Ravallo 28971Maria Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 803.00

Sweet Honey1,099Laura Knieper (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 799.50

Caprese144Clemens Feldmann (RURV Rastede)25. 778.50

Grandios 67648Kim Thien (RUFV Wietmarschen)26. 741.50

22/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Morgaine le Fay 8859Lene Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 7.60

Nautic1,268Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.40

Prinz 4061,181Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.00

Richters Rendezvous975Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)4. P 6.90

Penny 265904Sophia Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 6.70

Pascha 5401,180Ronja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.70

22/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Blacky1,245Kira Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 7.30

Summer Boy 21,088Pauline Look (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.10

Cola on the Rocks294Eni Köppen (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 6.90

Cheyenne1,259Cedric Fischer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 6.80

Sue1,257Maria Nottbeck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 6.40

Nero1,260Franziska Rah (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 6.40

22/3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Summer Boy 21,088Janne Krämer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 7.40

Gipsy1,249Nele Arndt (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.30

Blacky1,245Carla Kirschner (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 6.90

Max1,261Lara Hermsen (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 6.50

Zorro1,258Mathilda Look (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 6.20

22/4 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Zeus1,215Ida Kirschner (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 7.80

Nero1,260Jette Mandolla (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.30

Gipsy1,249Vanessa Tensing (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 6.50

Moony1,262Mia Düsing (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 6.40

Blacky1,245Leyla Engeler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 6.20

Cheyenne1,259Lilly Cosse (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 6.20

22/5 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Summer Boy 21,088Marike Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 7.50

Bounty1,246Vicky Hoogland (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.00

Max1,261Neele Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 6.70

Gina1,248Elisabeth Bröker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 6.40

Jack1,251Manon Hermsen (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 6.00

Molly1,253Romy Cosse (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 6.00

Rudi1,255Anna Haschenhermes (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 6.00

22/6 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Summer Boy 21,088Anna Richter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 7.80

Sunny Boy1,184Suna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 7.40

Tornado1,267Jillian Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 7.30

Gina1,244Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.20

Noélle1,179Anton Strauch (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 6.90

23 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 2)

Nemo 412872Amy Otto (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Saladin 581,003Julia Pirsig (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.70

Champus K209Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.60

Steendieks East London1,083Alexandra Bauerdick (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 7.50

Summer Boy 21,088Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.40

Spirit 1891,183Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.40
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Neige Blue871Leonie Behrens (RuFV Papenburg)7. P 7.30

Captain Jack 751,169Francisca Drees (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 7.20

Winnetou1,186Malin Eilermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 7.20

Normandie 51885Anna-Lena Schmidt (RuFV Rheiderland)10. P 7.10

Hope 62683Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P 7.00

Chayenne 3621,172Lene Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. P 7.00

Nala1,178Ann-Christin Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)13. P 6.90

Romantic Dreams 2986Louisa Behrens (RuFV Papenburg)14. 6.80

Draumur1,173Romy Merscher (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 6.80

Donnerjunge467Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 6.70

Duplo 46487Paul Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)16. 6.70

Balou1,167Fenja Charlotte Strauch (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 6.70

Wianda1,185Marie Berning (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)16. 6.70

Raja 157967Annika Vortmann (RUFV Eggermuehlen)20. 6.60

Sir Oliver 131,182Teresa Moß (RUFV Wietmarschen)20. 6.60

Delaware 15412Nadine Rademaker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 6.50

Gräfin 135645Jennifer Bernzen (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)23. 6.40

Candy Girl1,168Marie-Sophie Mennebäck (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 6.40

Captain Nero1,170Malin Eilermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)23. 6.40

Elvis the King Junior1,188Kerstin Hermann (RUFV Osterbrock)26. 6.30

Jur1,191Miriam Draxl (RUFV Haren-Ems)26. 6.30

Morgaine le Fay 8859Lene Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)28. 6.20

Eldorado's Night Stalker506Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)29. 6.10

MC Kinley 7842Mareike Book (RUFV Haren-Ems)30. 6.00

Zeus1,215Ida Kirschner (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)30. 6.00

Lilly 490787Emily Merit Schepers (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)32. 5.90

Zinnia1,187Leonie Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)32. 5.90

Joske1,194Maud Huisken (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)32. 5.90

Cola on the Rocks294Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)35. 5.80

Royal Pagani1,192Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)35. 5.80

24 Dressur-WB (E 5/2)

Summer Boy 21,088Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 8.20

Nashville Nugget HW869Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.00

Morgaine le Fay 8859Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.90

Champus K209Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.70

Steendieks East London1,083Alexandra Bauerdick (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.60

Spirit 1891,183Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.60

Neige Blue871Leonie Behrens (RuFV Papenburg)7. P 7.50

Romantic Dreams 2986Louisa Behrens (RuFV Papenburg)8. P 7.40

Nemo 412872Amy Otto (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 7.30

Sir Oliver 131,182Teresa Moß (RUFV Wietmarschen)9. P 7.30

Normandie 51885Anna-Lena Schmidt (RuFV Rheiderland)11. P 7.20

Wizard of Oz 141,149Maria Nuss (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. P 7.20

Saladin 581,003Julia Pirsig (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 7.00

Elvis the King Junior1,188Kerstin Hermann (RUFV Osterbrock)14. 6.90

Lilly 490787Marie Linn Schepers (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 6.80

Royal Pagani1,192Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)16. 6.70

Jur1,191Miriam Draxl (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 6.50

MC Kinley 7842Mareike Book (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 6.40

Joske1,194Maud Huisken (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)18. 6.40

Donnerjunge467Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 6.30

Candy Girl1,168Marie-Sophie Mennebäck (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 6.20

Captain Nero1,170Malin Eilermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 6.20

Wianda1,185Marie Berning (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 6.20

Nala1,178Ann-Christin Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)24. 6.00

Captain Jack 751,169Francisca Drees (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 5.90

Winnetou1,186Malin Eilermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)26. 5.80

Gräfin 135645Jennifer Bernzen (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)27. 5.70

Balou1,167Fenja Charlotte Strauch (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)27. 5.70
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Zinnia1,187Leonie Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)27. 5.70

Delaware 15412Nadine Rademaker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)30. 5.60

Flamenco 200573Nele Köllen (RFZV Beesten e.V.)30. 5.60

Eldorado's Night Stalker506Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)32. 5.20

Raja 157967Annika Vortmann (RUFV Eggermuehlen)33. 5.00

Little Dancer ST797Sandra Zwafink (RUFV Wietmarschen)34. 0.00

25 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Milou1,189Lotte van der Burg (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.50

Balou1,167Fenja Charlotte Strauch (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 7.20

Vanilla Sky 81,198Vivien Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 7.00

Eldorado's Night Stalker506Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 6.90

26 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Milka 53851Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 7.70

Barkley 1559Pia Janzen (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 7.60

Joker 546704Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)3. P 7.50

Daisy 889386Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)4. P 7.40

Enjoy 104515Pamela Theising (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.30

Kokowää716Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P 7.20

Quentin 721,193Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. P 7.20

Final Fantasy 9561Adrian Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.10

Neige Blue871Louisa Behrens (RuFV Papenburg)8. P 7.10

Cleopatra 281276Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. P 7.00

Bubble Gum 1696Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P 6.90

Cornet's Lilly341Annalena Brauer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P 6.90

Angel of Lord28Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)13. 6.80

Mentozia847Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)13. 6.80

Like it Lady785Fiona Kellner (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 6.70

Elvis the King Junior1,188Kerstin Hermann (RUFV Osterbrock)15. 6.70

Calippo 36115Vanessa Hähnel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 6.60

Hetja 28674Laura Hoormann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 6.50

Cola on the Rocks294Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 6.40

Black Rose1,211Lynn Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 5.50

Nelson1,214Anna Jonas (RUFV Wietmarschen)21. 5.40

27 Standard-Spring-WB

Joker 546704Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 37.73

No No Never878Stina Skrollan Knobbe (PSG Lähden e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 38.17

Mentozia847Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 39.14

Close to me 3284Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 40.86

Angie 26630Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 41.76

Final Fantasy 9561Adrian Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 42.08

Neige Blue871Louisa Behrens (RuFV Papenburg)7. P 0.00 / 43.04

Milka 53851Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 43.39

Black Rose1,211Lynn Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 43.43

Bubble Gum 1696Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 43.81

Barkley 1559Pia Janzen (RUFV Osterbrock)11. P 0.00 / 44.21

Angel of Lord28Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 45.89

Kira 509713Marie Lübbering (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 0.00 / 46.18

Quentin 721,193Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 0.00 / 47.17

Nelson1,214Anna Jonas (RUFV Wietmarschen)15. 0.00 / 47.62

Elvis the King Junior1,188Kerstin Hermann (RUFV Osterbrock)16. 0.00 / 48.10

Cleopatra 281276Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 0.00 / 49.09

Daisy 889386Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)18. 0.00 / 56.30

Enjoy 104515Pamela Theising (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 0.00 / 57.07

Louisiana 132819Anneke Matenaar (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 4.00 / 41.94

Morgaine le Fay 8859Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)21. 4.00 / 42.31

Hetja 28674Laura Hoormann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 4.00 / 43.86

Cola on the Rocks294Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)23. 4.00 / 45.07
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Limeted Edition 2791Angelina Mers (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)24. 4.00 / 46.60

Dobby M1,197Ute Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 4.00 / 48.78

Like it Lady785Fiona Kellner (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)26. 4.00 / 57.83

Calippo 36115Vanessa Hähnel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)27. 6.00 / 63.47

Allisla16Amelie Niemann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 7.00 / 70.60

Kokowää716Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)29. 8.00 / 45.10

Daylight's Divine402Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)30. 11.00 / 67.61

Hot Chocolate BT684Louis Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)31. 19.00 / 86.49

28 Führzügel-WB

Rocky1,254Mathilda Bergmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.00

Morgaine le Fay 8859Marit Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 7.80

Teddy1,222Marie Jolina Klompmaker (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)3. P 7.60

Gipsy1,249Leon Aßmus (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.40

Lady1,252Jonna Schulte (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 7.20

Blacky1,245Franziska Knuck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.00

Bounty1,246Luise Kirschner (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.00

Dolly1,247Patricia Rusu (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.00

Gina1,248Chenoa Wagener (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.00

Horst1,250Mats Harde (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.00

Jack1,251Ole Zimmermann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.00

Molly1,253Leni Kressmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.00

Rudi1,255Carla Zimmermann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.00

Maja1,256Amelia Wöbker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.00

Sue1,257Janne Geers (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.00

Zorro1,258Antonia Haschenhermes (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.00

29 Stilspringprfg.m.St.Kl.A*

Sandro 3161,011Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)1. P *(7.70) 0.00 / 38.32

Primus 255921Viola Nienhaus (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P *(7.40) 0.00 / 39.18

Licotus 2779Marie-Sophie Hopster (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 41.47

Akado von Kobold9Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)4. P *(7.30) 0.00 / 41.94

Cosmo Cool351Marie Gebken (RUFV Osterbrock)5. P *(7.40) 0.00 / 44.64

Ihraklion691Jana Timmer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P *(7.30) 0.00 / 45.70

Boularhouz94Cassedy Teeders-Makowski (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. P *(7.60) 0.00 / 50.69

Sunny Daylight 31,093Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)8. P *(7.50) 4.00 / 41.70

Lord Ludwich809Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P *(7.50) 4.00 / 43.31

Charlen Gold214Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. P *(8.00) 4.00 / 44.24

Esmiralda 22522Victoria Keuter (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. P *(7.80) 4.00 / 44.29

Lugia 2824Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)12. P *(7.90) 8.00 / 35.79

Close to me 3284Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. P (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Mileen850Nora Möller (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)13. P (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Shades of Grey 31,030Jasha Dirks (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. P (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Sympathico D1,102Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. P (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Dream Girl 67477Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)17. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Le Prestige 2762Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Louisiana 132819Anneke Matenaar (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)19. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

For Kids Lady587Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

L'Escada721Denise Rademaker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

No No Never878Stina Skrollan Knobbe (PSG Lähden e.V.)22. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Like it Lady785Denise Lemke (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Charon 86222Mareike Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)24. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Lou's Löwenherz xx815Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)25. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Clinton 67280Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)26. (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Renesmee 5973Maike Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)26. (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Cascada 88170Sina Wenneker (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)28. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Cornet's Lilly341Annalena Brauer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)28. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Skywalker 481,056Celina Willming (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)30. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Convoi's Cracker325Paula Schütte (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)31. (5.00) 0.00 / 0.00
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